
GSE3122STG
Engine Parts Manual and Diagram



Ref # Description
47 Air duct
48 Cylinder head cover gasket
49 Cylinder head cover assembly
50 Bolt
51 Exhaust gasket
52 Exhaust muffler
53 Regulating spring
54 Back spring
55 Pulling rod
56 Regulating frame assembly
57 Lock bolt
58 M6 nut 
59 Regulating arm
60 Inlet gasket
61 Connecting block
62 Carburetor assembly
63 Carburetor gasket
64 Choke Bracket
65 Choke line 
66 Air cleaner gasket
67 Cover
68 Flywheel
69 Flywheel fan
70 Starting flange
71 M14×1.5 nut
72 M6×12 bolt 
73 Fan hood assembly
74 Engine switch
75 Diode
76 M6×22 bolt
77 Crankcase side plate assembly
78 M6×8 bolt
79 Recoil starter
80 Ignition coil assembly
81 M6×25 screw
82 Oil sensor
83 M6×14 bolt 
84 Camshaft assembly

Ref # Description
1 Crankcase

2 Washer

3 Oil drain plug

4 Bearing 6205

5 Crankshaft oil seal 

6 Washer

7 Regulating sway bar

8 Split pin

9 Regulator gear assembly

10 Connecting rod assembly

11 Crankshaft assembly

12 Piston pin clip

13 Piston pin

14 Piston

15 Piston ring assembly

16 Crankcase gasket

17 Bearing 6205

18 Set pin

19 Oil dipstick

20 Oil filler       

21 Crankcase cover

22 Seal

23 Oil plug

24 Crankshaft oil seal 

25 M8×32 bolt

26 Pusher

27 Tappet

28 Pusher guide

29 Adjusting bolt for valve gap
30 Valve rocker 
31 Sleeve
32 Lock nut
33 Exhaust valve
34 Intake valve
35 Set pinφ10×16
36 Cylinder head gasket 
37 Spark plug
38 M8×34 bolt
39 Cylinder head Assembly
40 M6×96bolt
41 Wind cover
42 M6×12 bolt 
43 Valve spring
44 Intake valve spring seat
45 Exhaust valve spring seat
46 Cap

GSE3122STG



GSE3122STG Engine



1-877-270-7772
6226 Danville Road

Mississauga, ON, L5T 2H7




